
Beans on toast (V)

Sandwiches

    Little'uns Menu

£3.50

£5.95

£5.95

£4.50

£5.50

£5.95

Mains

Sausages, skinny fries and
beans

Cheeseburger and skinny
fries 

Homemade fish fingers,
skinny fries and beans

Chicken,  skinny fries 
and beans

Pasta in tomato sauce 
with garlic sourdough (V)

all served with crisps, on white or brown
bread

 ALL  £3.95

Ham

Cheese (V)

Homemade strawberry jam (V)

Something Sweet

£2.95Vanilla ice cream with 
mini Smarties  sprinkles (V)

For children 10 years old and under

Homemade strawberry
 jam on toast (V)

£2.50

Gluten free bread available

If you have any dietary requirements, please let us know 
and our servers can provide you with our allergen list. 

 

(V) Vegetarian       (VV) Vegan

Please note, our food is prepared in an 
environment where nuts are used and stored.

Where you see this symbol, gluten free options 
are available. If you follow a gluten-free diet, 

please make your server aware and we 
will share the options with you. 

 

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS


