Little'uns Menu



For children 10 years old and under

For children 10 years old and under		
Mains Mains		Sandwiches ALL £3.95
Beans on toast (V)	£3.50	Ham
Homemade strawberry jam on toast (V) 🔊	£2.50	Cheese (V) Homemade strawberry jam (V)
Sausages, skinny fries and beans	£5.95	all served with crisps, on white or brown bread
Cheeseburger and skinny fries	£5.95	Gluten free bread available Something Sweet
Homemade fish fingers, skinny fries and beans	£5.95	Vanilla ice cream with ⑤ £2.95 mini Smarties sprinkles (V)
Chicken, skinny fries 🛞 and beans	£5.50	
Pasta in tomato sauce	£4.50	DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
with garlic sourdough (V)	24.30	Where you see this symbol, gluten free options are available. If you follow a gluten-free diet, please make your server aware and we will share the options with you.



Please note, our food is prepared in an environment where nuts are used and stored.

If you have any dietary requirements, please let us know and our servers can provide you with our allergen list.

(VV) Vegan

(V) Vegetarian